ASHI Home Inspectors

ANCHORAGE
KEVIN JONES (#39) Certified inspector, ICC

Cluality Home Inspection Service
@ QualHome@aol.com
b

3331718
DONNA RANSON (#37) Certified Inspector
- The Home Inspecior Alaska
S DonnaTHkDacsalaska.com

% 441-2433
TROY BLOXOM (#18) Certified Inspector, ICC
Home Inspections Plus+

=5 ¥ Homelnsp@mtaonline.net
| 6947587

JIM FOSS (#42) Centified Inspector

Bast inspection, Inc.
Jim@inspectBest.com
622-BEST (2378)

DAVID MORTENSEN (#40) Certified Inspecior
Discovery Homa Inspactions.
Daved@Discoveryinspect.com
2434476

GARY TEAGUE (#185) Associate Inspector

AAA Home Inspecthion
EvergreenGary@hotmail.com
301-9652

STEVE MEHRING (#175) Associate Inspector

Precision Home Inspection
PHI.com@live.com
231-Z2300

PALMER-WASILLA
MIKE DIVIS (#15) Certified Inspector, ICC

Fairview Property Consultants
Divis@mtaonlinenet
373-T599

ROBERT MILBY (#13) Associate Inspector, ICC
Milby Construction Sarvices, Inc.
LMilby@mtaonline.net
360-8822

DANIEL SOMMER (#173) Associate Inspector

K"I Sommer Enterprises Inspections

S.Ent@gel.net
841-0188

SEWARD-KENAI
STEVE WISDOM (#1) Certified Inspector, ICC

Wisdom & Associates, Inc.
Wisdom@alaska.com

. )
E 283-0629

ROBERT MOSS (#3) Certified Inspector, 100

E' Wisdom & Associates, Ind,

WisdomZalaska.com
2830629

GREG SWANK (#110) Associate Inspector, ICC

£ Diligent Home Insections, Inc.

| GeSwank@hotmail.com

. 335-93T9

DON SUTHERLAND (#116) Associate Inspector, ICC
Marathon Construciorns
MarConinspecti@fyvahoo.com
224-5230

BETHEL

ERIC WHITNEY (#193) Associate Inspecior

~ ER Whitney Home & Energy
E_Whitney@mac.com

545-1309

JUNEAU
JOHN COOPER (#94) Associate Inspector

. Integrity Real Esiate Inspeciions
JohnCoopenigel.net
321-5867

{Inspectors travel statewide to inspect
properties and offer many services. Pleasa
contact individual Inspectors for detalls, Mot
every ASHI member in this market may be
included on this list.)

(#'s) Numbers in parentheses are the Alaska State
Homelnspecior License number of the inspector.

Associates Designation of those who have not
yet met the requirements for top level status, how-
ever; Associates may be highly expenenced
inspectors who have recently joined ASHI, or they
may be novice inspectors who have completed
training or otherwise entered the profession. Most
Associates are currently working their way toward
ASHI Certified Inspector status.

ICC Indicates that inspector is also licensed to
perform Intemational Construction Code (ICC)
new construction phased inspections.
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